
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BENCH 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Additional Contract Authority Pending 06/27/19 $13,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $13,000,000 

 Original Contract Funding:   $17,000,000 

 Total Funding:   $30,000,000 

 


